
 
 
2022 Breed Show  
 
STALLION SHOW RESULTS 
 
Futurity Yearling Colts 
1st Knavesash Duty (Y63/272)   Ms Kate Robb 
 Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)  Dam: Little Miss Merry (M39/171) 
2nd Pragnells Pippin (Y63/180)   Mrs Kathleen Clarke 
 Sire: Pragnells Appletiser (S59/130)  Dam: Sweet Pea (M51/243) 
3rd Jetset Monarch (Y63/104)   Mrs Marie Davies 
 Sire: Jetset Forest Knight (G59/137)  Dam: Jetset Rosebud (M54/263) 
4th Cavannas Oh No Overdraft (Y63/310) Miss Amelie Cavanna & Ms Jenni Cavanna 
 Sire: Byfleet Loganberry (G59/094)  Dam: Lyndhurst Blue Lilly (M59/192) 
 
Yearling Colts 
1st Haywards Valerio (Y63/110)   Miss Martine Harding 
 Sire: Haywards Larks Legend (S53/110) Dam: Glenbeech Crystal (M46/417) 
2nd Cavannas Exhibitionist (Y63/309)  Miss Eloise Cavanna & Ms Jenni Cavanna 
 Sire: Byfleet Loganberry (G59/094)  Dam: Furstead Phoebee (M45/389) 
3rd Knavesash Duty (Y63/272)   Ms Kate Robb 
 Sire: Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)  Dam: Little Miss Merry (M39/171) 
4th Nutschullyng Kentucky Moon (Y63/235) Mrs Wendy Gover Fromm 
 Sire: Sway Mister Moon (S48/062)  Dam: Springmoor Barbie (M44/061) 
5th Sunoown Major Ash (Y63/307)  Mrs Lynn Smith and Mrs Julie Fisher 
 Sire: Brock Captain Jack (Y49/264(S)) Dam: Ashurst Holly III (M51/344) 
 
Colts, 2 and 3 years old 
1st Hollybrooke Jupiter (S61/062)  Mr & Mrs J Adams 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Hollybrooke Gypsy (M48/045) 
2nd Sway Supersonic (S62/182)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Sway Supernova (S57/129)  Dam: Sway Special Ethel (M51/131) 
 
Green Dragon Trophy To Best 3-year-old 
 Hollybrooke Jupiter (S61/062)  Mr & Mrs J Adams 
Haycock & Harvey Trophy To Best 2-year-old 
 Sway Supersonic (S62/182)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
   
Stud Junior Stallions, 4, 5 or 6 years of age 
1st Wayland Elderberry (S58/093)  Mrs Mary E Bryant 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Kilncopse Florin (M46/705) 
2nd Mallards Wood Highlight (S59/092)  Miss Beverley Molter 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Spotlight (M46/648) 
4th Pauls Lane Bramble (S60/290)  Mrs S Pearson & Miss A-J Pearson 
 Sire: Sway Scrumpy Jack (S48/601)  Dam: Lovelyhill Miss Tuffin (M48/505) 
 
Stud Senior Stallions, age 7 years or over 
1st Peronne Notorious (S52/296)   Miss Marney Dell 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Precocious (M47/013) 
2nd Knavesash Talisman (S56/069)  Mrs Julie Fisher 
 Sire: Applewitch Pure Magic (S34/105) Dam: Copper III (M33/051) 
3rd Furzley To Be Faire (S56/063)  Mrs S Kilford & Miss J Haskell 
 Sire: Ridgemount Dancer (S05505)  Dam: Furzley Serenaide (M43/411) 
4th Sway Mister Darcy (S51/137)   Mrs Carla Fall 
 Sire: Farriers Finger Print (S39/055)  Dam: Moonrakers Mist (M39/149) 
5th Hurtstock Cornish Treasure (S57/043) Ms L A Booth 
 Sire: Farriers New Flame (S32/064)  Dam: Voadens Verity (M45/021) 
 



6th Farriers Tom Foolery (S57/110)  Mr Simon & Mrs Shirley Young 
 Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Brock Halloween (M40/077) 
 
Stud Youngstock Championship 
CH Hollybrooke Jupiter (S61/062)  Mr & Mrs J Adams 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Hollybrooke Gypsy (M48/045) 
Res Sway Supersonic (S62/182)   Messrs G & L Blomfield 
 Sire: Sway Supernova (S57/129)  Dam: Sway Special Ethel (M51/131) 
 
Stud Stallion Championship 
CH Peronne Notorious (S52/296)   Miss Marney Dell 
 Sire: Moortown Nobby (S38/030)  Dam: Peronne Precocious (M47/013) 
Res Hollybrooke Jupiter (S61/062)  Mr & Mrs J Adams 
 Sire: Wayland Cranberry (S35/090)  Dam: Hollybrooke Gypsy (M48/045) 
 
Forest-Run Stallions, 4 years and under 
1st Mogshade Quarryman (S60/063)  Mrs Jehanna Stride 
 Sire: Rushmoor Dalesman (S57/150) Dam: Cuffnells Fun Fair (M49/542) 
2nd Brookshill Major II (S60/231)   Mr Eric Dovey 
 Sire: Haywards Impressionist (S50/561) Dam: Brookshill Sugar (M54/011) 
3rd Limekiln Shamrock (S60/256)  Mr Mike Eccles 
 Sire: Cameron Luck of The Irish (S56/070) Dam: Limekiln Fudge (M46/654) 
4th Carterstone Cufflink (S60/117)  Ms Erika Dovey 
 Sire: Sladeshill Blue Spark (S55/078) Dam: Lovelyhill Love'n'honour (M45/457) 
5th Sprattsdown Cimarron (S62/085)  Mrs M A Tillyer 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Hendrix (S46/067)  Dam: Sprattsdown Cincinatti (M48/545) 
 
Cecil Cup To Best 4 Year Old 
 Mogshade Quarryman (S60/063)  Mrs Jehanna Stride 
Meyrick Cup To Best 2-year-old 
 Sprattsdown Cimarron (S62/085)  Mrs M A Tillyer 
Forest-run Youngstock Championship 
CH Sprattsdown Cimarron (S62/085)  Mrs M A Tillyer 
 
Forest-Run Stallions, 5 years and over, Small 
1st Wellow Vivaldi (S59/126)   Mr Alex Humble 
 Sire: Knavesash Gold Fever (S55/069) Dam: Wellow Aria (M39/467) 
2nd Knavesash Gold Fever (S55/069)  Ms Kate Robb 
 Sire: Willoway Double Gold (S32/099) Dam: Copper III (M33/051) 
3rd Sturtmoor Top Hat (S54/151)   Mrs Hazel Quinn 
 Sire: Merrie Madhatter (S46/306)  Dam: Sturtmoor Pandora (M32/496) 
 
Bramble Memorial Cup to best small 5-year-old stallion 
 Wellow Vivaldi     Mr Alex Humble 
 
Forest-Run Stallions, 5 years and over, Large 
1st Lucky Lane Pegasus (S55/083)  Mrs E M Gerrelli 
 Sire: Mudeford Sovereign (S27/079)  Dam: Lucky Lane Acorn (M43/214) 
2nd Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Amarillo Soda (M40/526) 
3rd Bunny II (S51/382)    Mr William Chatley 
 Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144) Dam: Lilly III (M36/475) 
4th Lucky Lane Rollo (S49/105)   Mrs E M Gerrelli 
 Sire: Furzey Lodge Zennica (S40/149) Dam: Sunnyside Sandra (M34/281) 
5th Bullhill Major (S56/110)   Mrs Suzanne Kempe 
 Sire: Meadowsweet Major (S34/103)  Dam: Fleetwater Pipit (M36/031) 
6th Cadland Masterplan (S54/260)  Mr J F Greenwood 
 Sire: Shatterford Masterpiece (S39/084) Dam: Pikeshill Topsy Turvey (M37/307) 
 



Cranesmoor Cup To Stallion With Best Foals On The Forest in the current year 
CH Portmore Thunder Cloud (S48/575)  Messrs J & M Gerrelli 
 Sire: Lovelyhill Home-Touch (S45/078(G)) Dam: Portmore Clarissa (M35/235) 
Res Brookshill Major II (S60/231)   Mr Eric Dovey 
 Sire: Haywards Impressionist (S50/561) Dam: Brookshill Sugar (M54/011) 
 
Forest-run Stallion Championship 
CH Lucky Lane Pegasus (S55/083)  Mrs E M Gerrelli 
 Sire: Mudeford Sovereign (S27/079)  Dam: Lucky Lane Acorn (M43/214) 
Res Knavesash Polaris (S57/031)   Mr P & Mrs A Pidgley 
 Sire: Peronne Palaver (S38/048)  Dam: Amarillo Soda (M40/526) 
 
Forest-bred In-hand Stallion Championship 
CH Bunny II (S51/382)    Mr William Chatley 
 Sire: Bransgore Sovereign II (S33/144) Dam: Lilly III (M36/475) 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


